20258 BEE T 48 /) — X528

SUPER SS Md—2A 1.264 km
HRIZAR—YEST FHOo 2025/06/21 09:00 .
##E (15:00 54 L) BAtaEERE 9:00:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1
(7) B 83
1 9:02:05.845 56.039 28.377 27.662
2 9:03:02.014 56.169 28.269 27.900
3 9:03:58.095 56.081 28.301 27.780
4 9:04:53.968 55.873 28.163 27.710
5 9:05:49.927 55.959 28.327 27.632
6 9:06:45.951 56.024 28.371 27.653
7 9:07:42.175 56.224 28.523 27.701
8 9:08:38.153 55.978 28.245 27.733
9 9:09:35.331 57.178 29.290 27.888
10 9:10:31.016 55.685 28.127 27.558
11 9:11:27.132 56.116 28.157 27.959
12 9:12:23.072 55.940 28.249 27.691
13 9:13:18.805 55.733 28.203 27.530
(37) &% 918
1 9:02:06.166 56.474 28.728 27.746
2 9:03:02.472 56.306 28.402 27.904
3 9:03:58.356 55.884 28.227 27.657
4 9:04:54.315 55.959 28.190 27.769
5 9:05:50.351 56.036 28.353 27.683
6 9:06:46.152 55.801 28.250 27.551
7 9:07:42.027 55.875 28.205 27.670
8 9:08:38.269 56.242 28.609 27.633
9 9:09:34.871 56.602 28.867 27.735
10 9:10:30.594 55.723 28.210 27.513
11 9:11:26.669 56.075 28.297 27.778
12 9:12:22.497 55.828 28.264 27.564
13 9:13:18.479 55.982 28.331 27.651
(23) &2 Ef8
1 9:02:05.726 56.436 28.489 27.947
2 9:03:02.712 56.986 28.650 28.336
3 9:03:58.888 56.176 28.426 27.750
4 9:04:54.740 55.852 28.191 27.661
5 9:05:50.689 55.949 28.287 27.662
6 9:06:46.477 55.788 28.263 27.525
7 9:07:42.584 56.107 28.222 27.885
8 9:08:38.730 56.146 28.377 27.769
9 9:09:35.218 56.488 28.505 27.983
10 9:10:31.931 56.713 28.508 28.205
11 9:11:28.250 56.319 28.520 27.799
12 9:12:24.557 56.307 28.261 28.046
(71) W48 E2
1 9:05:34.507 56.272 28.361 27.911
2 9:06:30.551 56.044 28.211 27.833
3 9:07:26.489 55.938 28.095 27.843
4 9:08:24.461 57.972 28.286 29.686
5 9:09:27.917 1:03.456 35.747 27.709
6 9:10:23.837 55.920 28.235 27.685
7 9:11:19.654 55.817 28.131 27.686
8 9:12:15.481 55.827 28.174 27.653
9 9:13:12.023 56.542 28.781 27.761
(89) & Fli
1 9:01:57.696 57.253 28.917 28.336
2 9:02:54.520 56.824 28.670 28.154
3 9:03:51.557 57.037 28.688 28.349
4 9:04:49.757 58.200 28.527 29.673
5 9:05:46.762 57.005 28.650 28.355
6 9:06:43.392 56.630 28.492 28.138
7 9:07:40.123 56.731 28.498 28.233
8 9:08:36.978 56.855 28.516 28.339
9 9:09:33.766 56.788 28.599 28.189
10 9:10:30.159 56.393 28.360 28.033
11 9:11:27.147 56.988 28.594 28.394
12 9:12:24.240 57.093 29.137 27.956
13 9:13:21.354 57.114 28.624 28.490
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